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

ZACH GOLDSMITH
310.908.6860 | zach@hiltonhyland.com
DRE 01454329

9255 DOHENY DR #3105 | SUNSET STRIP 

NEW LISTING | $13,500,000 | BY APPOINTMENT

Sierra Towers

JUNIOR PENTHOUSE

716 ALMAR AVE | PACIFIC PALISADES 

NEW LISTING | $3,975,000
OPEN TUES 11-2 | LUNCH WILL BE SERVED
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©2019 Hilton & Hyland does not guarantee the accuracy of information concerning the condition, features or square footage of the property. Buyer to independently verify the accuracy of all information including square footage. DRE 00475038

9580Sunset.com

SOPHISTICATED BEVERLY HILLS RETREAT

9580 Sunset Blvd.

LINDA MAY
Linda@LindaMay.com

310.492.0735 
DRE 00475038

NEWLY PRICED $8,950,000 |  OPEN TUES 12-2PM ( Please Note Time)

MUST RSVP TO ATTEND | Info@LindaMay.com
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

1806 N Beverly Glen Blvd |  Bel-Air
$1,775,000 | OPEN TUES 11-2 |  STUNNING HOME | 3+3½ BATHS

JUDY FEDER
310.858.5464

DRE 01250325
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©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

DAVID KRAMER
310.691.2400
DRE 00996960

LISA GILD
310.497.9223
DRE 01954882

10580 WILSHIRE BLVD #23NW | WILSHIRE CORRIDOR 

$4,700,000

Unique Junior Penthouse at The Wilshire

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
PENTHOUSEWILSHIRE.COM
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 OPEN TUES 11-2

 OPEN TUES 11-2

©2019 HILTON & HYLAND REAL ESTATE, INC. BROKER DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE ACCURACY OF SQUARE FOOTAGE, LOT SIZE, OR OTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE CONDITION OR FEATURES OF THE PROPERTY OBTAINED FROM VARIOUS SOURCES. DRE 01160681

ALPHONSO LASCANO
818.800.8848
DRE 01723550

BJORN FARRUGIA
310.998.7175
DRE 01864250

4156 SUNSWEPT DR
STUDIO CITY

717 N MARTEL AVE
WEST HOLLYWOOD

1129 LARRABEE ST #11
WEST HOLLYWOOD

 OPEN TUES 11-2

6BD 7BA | 6,220 SQFT
$2,450,000 | BY APPOINTMENT

3BD 3BA | 2,006 SQFT
$1,959,000

2BD 2BA | 1 ,400 SQFT
$1,050,000
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PETER MAURICE
petermaurice.com
310-623-8819

TREGG RUSTAD
treggrustad.com
310-623-8825

907 Lincoln Blvd #201, Santa Monica
Highly desirable, sprawling single level condominium in prime just south of Montana location with mature trees lining 
the street, this boutique 6 unit building has just 2 homes per floor.  Front/west facing rooms with very high ceilings, 
flooded with daylight through banks of windows and green views...Large formal entry, huge open plan dining room, 
plus vast living room with corner exposures, balcony, recessed accent lighting, wet bar and fireplace. Eat-in kitchen 
provides considerable storage and preparation areas.  2 generous bedrooms, each with bath, with a balcony off the 
master. 2 car side-by-side parking (adj. to elevator!) completes this rare offering. First time on the market since owners 
purchased in 1992.

Offered at: $1,295,000   |   907LincolnAve201.com

OPEN TUES 11-2pm

CalBRE#01349144/01129738
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                                         O P E N  T U E S DAY,  J U N E  4 T H  11 - 2 P M
The epitome of style, taste, & architecture. Designed by John Woolf & completely restored & updated in 2019. Very chic and 

glamorous combining old Hollywood w/ modern amenities & luxury, all new systems/� nishes. Located in the best section of 

Trousdale Estates, the home o� ers breathtaking views from the grand living room, rear covered patio & outdoor areas w/ large bay 

windows & columns lining the curved patio area. Embracing the Southern California indoor-outdoor lifestyle, en-suite bedrooms 
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